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Lemon Panacotta Tart - 12 portion
Short Product Name:

A soft pastry case filled with a baked lemon custard, finished with a sugar dusting

Traded Unit GTIN: 5016467003374   Internal GTIN:   Supplier : Aulds Delicious Desserts Ltd   Suppliers Product Code : PO126

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

1430kJ

341kcal
15.3g 8g 31.9g 0.1g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1430kJ 341kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 1430kJ 

341kCal

Carbohydrates 47g

of which sugars 31.9g

Fat 15.3g

of which saturates 8g

Fibre 0.7g

Protein 3.5g

Salt 0.1g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Sugar, Fortified WHEAT Flour( WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Dairy Cream (MILK)(11%), Pasteurised Whole EGG, Lemon Juice, Water, Butter ( MILK), Margarine [Palm and Rapeseed

Oil, Water, Salt, Emulsifier (E475)], Shortening [Palm & Rapeseed Oil, Emulsifier (E471)], Modified Maize Starch,Stabiliser Blend [Modified Starch, Stabilisers (E466, E406, E410)], Dusting Sugar [Glucose,

Cornflour, Palm Oil], Black Treacle, Flour Improver [WHEAT Flour, Flour Improver (E920)], Lemon Oil, Acidity Regulator (E330), Flavouring, Stabiliser (E415).

Supplier's Product Code : PO126

Product Added : 16 November 2012

Last Updated by Supplier : 28 January 2021

erudus id : bbbfe05e148a481e9343d12d905e48d2

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


Contains

Milk


Contains

Eggs


May Contain

Peanuts


May Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Does Not
Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


May not be
suitable for

Coeliac
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